WALLINGFORD HOLIDAY SCHEDULE &
2008 SCHEDULE OF REFUSE RECEIVING HOURS

Except as noted below, the Facility will be open for receiving refuse from 7:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Monday through Friday and from 7:00 to 12:00 noon on Saturdays.

The Facility will be closed on the following Legal Holidays:

Christmas Day Tuesday December 25, 2007
New Years Day Tuesday January 1, 2008
Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2008
Independence Day Friday July 4, 2008
Labor Day Monday September 1, 2008
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 27, 2008
Christmas Day Thursday December 25, 2008
New Years Day Thursday January 1, 2009

The Facility will be 0pen on the following Saturdays from 7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Saturday December 29, 2007
Saturday January 5, 2008
Saturday May 31, 2008

Saturday July 5, 2008
Saturday September 6, 2008
Saturday November 29, 2008
Saturday December 27, 2008
Saturday January 3, 2009



	WALLINGFORD HOLIDAY SCHEDULE &
	2008 SCHEDULE OF REFUSE RECEIVING HOURS  

